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A Child’s Place at Unity 
House 

435 4th Street 
Troy, NY 12180 

TEL: (518) 271-6777 x4530 
FAX: (518) 274-5438 

 

X X  

Mike Boyle, Admin. Assistant for 
Evals 

mboyle@unityhouseny.org 
bwilgocki@unityhouseny.org 
(Barbara Wilgocki, Program 

Coordinator) 
Direct Dial (518) 754-2201 

 

Limited 
Availability 

Abilities, Occupational 
Therapy, Physical Therapy, 

Speech-Language Pathology, 
PLLC 

10 Mountain Ledge Drive 
Wilton, NY 12831 

TEL: (518) 306-1808 

 X  Christine Battista 
cbattista@abilitiescentersaratoga.com  

Evaluation 
typically 

offered on 
Friday’s. 
Can also 

accommodate 
families at 

home and on 
other days if 

needed. 

Access Therapy Group, PLLC 
515 Moe Road 

Clifton Park, NY 12065 
TEL: (518) 280-4294 
FAX: (518) 280-4297 

 X X 

Janine Vandetti, Evaluation 
Coordinator  

jvandetti@accesstherapygroup.com  
Christina Raymond, Contact for EI 

Services 
craymond@accesstherapygroup.com 

 
Has feeding. 
Deaf/hard of 

hearing 
specialists. 

Only agency 
with a psych. 
M-Th appts 

only. 
Achievements 

623 New Loudon Road, Suite 
100 

Latham, NY 12110 
TEL: (518) 328-0430 

(evaluations) 
(518) 782-1178 (services) 

FAX:(518) 782-3433 

X X  

Jessica Sloan, Evaluations 
jessica@achievements.org 

 
Stephanie Veresko, Services 

stephanie@achievements.org 

Teacher of 
Visually 

Impaired (TVI) 
by request 

Adirondack Enrichment 
413 Bay Road 

Queensbury, NY 12804 
TEL: (518) 761-2025 (Fran 

x104; Heidi x101) 
FAX: (518) 761-2035/832-4010 

(green barn fax) 

X X  

Fran Feathers, Evaluations 
ffeathers@adkenrichment.com 

 
Heidi Underwood, Services 

hunderwood@adkenrichment.com 

PT at facility 
only available 
Wednesday’s 

after 3pm. 
Southern 

Team: 
Saratoga/Wilt

on south- 
Wednesday 

mornings 
M-Th evals 
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Albany County Department 
for Children, Youth and 

Families 
112 State St. Rm 300 
Albany, NY 122207 
TEL: (518) 447-4820 

   Deidre Romanski, 
deidre.romanski@albanycountyny.gov  

Saratoga 
County is 

not 
currently an 

identified 
service area 

Brilliant Therapies, (OT, PT, 
SLP) PLLC 

14 Old State Road S 
Lake George, NY 12845 

 
Dorothy Grover, PT 
TEL: (518) 260-0716 
FAX: (518)748-8457 

X  X 

Dorothy Grover, PT 
Melissa Kenison-Rose, OT 

Cheryl Pierce, SLP 
Sara Nelson, SLP 

 
brilliantherapies@gmail.com 

 

 

Building Blocks 
19 Robinson Road 
Clinton, NY 13323 

TEL:  (315) 853-6090 x300 
FAX:  (315) 853-3190 

X X X Ashley Dawes, Evaluation Coordinator 
amdawes@buildingblockscny.com 

Has feeding 
and sensory 

concern 
specialists. 
Typically, 

Friday’s 9, 11, 
1 or 3. 

Childhood Educational 
Associates, LLC 

PO Box 9461 
Niskayuna, NY 12309 
TEL:(518) 421-2332 
FAX: (518) 393-3711 

  X Kristen Mahieu 
KMahieu@CEA2001.com  

Can include 
Teacher of the 

Deaf or 
Teacher of the 

Visually 
Impaired by 

request 

Early Start, PLLC 
77 Pleasant Street 

Ballston Spa, NY 12020 
TEL: (518) 526-3131 (1st) 

(518) 885-5914 
FAX: (518) 885-5914 

X  X Kim Slocum 
kimspeech@earthlink.net 

Can include 
Speech, 
sensory 

profiles and 
feeding 

specialist. 
Wednesdays 

9, 11, 1, 3 and 
Fridays at 9, 

11, and 1. 
Also provides 

screenings and 
supplemental 
evaluations 
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Milestones Occupational 
Therapy, Physical Therapy 

and Speech Therapy Service 
PLLC 

199 Swamp Road 
Schuylerville, NY 12871 

TEL: (518) 583-3510 

X   milestonespllc@gmail.com   

Melissa Dunbar MSCCCSLP, 
Beth Callahan PT, Deborah 

Gecewitz MSCCCSLP 
25 Brookfield Run 

Queensbury, NY 12804 
TEL: (518) 307-3494 

(CDK Abilities, Physical 
Therapy, Speech/Language 

Pathology PLLC dba Tiny 
Hands Abilities) 

X X X Melissa Dunbar 
Melissa.tinyhandsacademy@gmail.com   

Pauline K. Winkler Speech-
Language & Hearing Center at 

The College of Saint Rose 
432 Western Avenue 

Albany, NY 12203 
TEL: (518) 454-5219 

   stephenl@strose.edu  

Saratoga 
County is 

not 
currently an 

identified 
service area 

Whispering Pines Preschool 
and Programs for Young 

Children 
(Amsterdam Location) 

40 Henrietta Blvd. 
Amsterdam, NY 12010 

TEL: (518) 843-3003 
FAX: (518) 875-6389 

X X X 

Amy Frank, Site Director 
afrank@wppkids.com 
 
Stephanie Marshfield-Enrollments 
smarshfield@wppkids.com 
 
Heather Wilber, EI & CPSE Evaluations 
hwilber@wppkids.com 
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